Referee Pay - Recreational Leagues

National League (and all Cup Play)

u17-18
U15-16
Ui13-14
U13-14 (2 Referee Crew)

U13-14 (Modified)

U13-14 (Modified - 2 Referee Crew)
Ui11-12 (9v9)

U11-12 (9v9 - 2 Referee Crew)
U9-10 (Single Referee)

U8 (Single Referee)

Adult (3 Referee Crew)

Adult (Single Referee)

Adult (2 Referee Crew)

Referee

$55
$45
$40
$40
$35
$35
$35
$35
$30
$25
$65
$40
$40

AR1
$40

$32
$27

$25

$25

45

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

AR2
$40

$32
$27

$25

$25

45

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A



