Referee Pay - Recreational Leagues

National League (and all Cup Play)			
	Referee	AR1	AR2
U17-18	\$55	\$40	\$40
U15-16	\$45	\$32	\$32
U13-14	\$40	\$27	\$27
U13-14 (2 Referee Crew)	\$40	N/A	N/A
U13-14 (Modified)	\$35	\$25	\$25
U13-14 (Modified - 2 Referee Crew)	\$35	N/A	N/A
U11-12 (9v9)	\$35	\$25	\$25
U11-12 (9v9 - 2 Referee Crew)	\$35	N/A	N/A
U9-10 (Single Referee)	\$30	N/A	N/A
U8 (Single Referee)	\$25	N/A	N/A
Adult (3 Referee Crew)	\$65	45	45
Adult (Single Referee)	\$40	N/A	N/A
Adult (2 Referee Crew)	\$40	N/A	N/A